

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 11/2022 in C.A. No. 5065-5095/2021

SEEMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHAVIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 21-01-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
 Mr. Jitender Hooda, Adv.
 Mr. Shafik Ahmed, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Mamta Rani, Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Jagdish Parshad, Adv.
 Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Moniika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.02.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)

(COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)

(BRANCH OFFICER)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)

AR-CUM-PS