SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

D.No.9711/22 in CA No.5065/21 with IA No.47280, 47281, 48133, 47294, 47300, 47307/22 in Miscellaneous Application No.539-569/2022 in C.A. No.5065-5095/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5065/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5066/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5067/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5068/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5069/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5070/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5071/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5072/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5073/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5074/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5075/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5076/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5077/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5078/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5079/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5080/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5081/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5082/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5083/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5084/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5085/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5086/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5087/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5088/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5089/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5090/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5091/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5092/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5093/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5094/2021 01-09-2021 in C.A. No. No. 5095/2021 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

HARYANA STAFF SELECTION COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRIYANKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.42343/2022-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA No.42344/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT and IA No.42464/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT and IA No.42461/2022-MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER)

Date: 26-04-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Varun Punia, AOR

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Simranjeet Singh Rekhi, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Garima Bajaj, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mangla, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 04.05.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR) BRANCH OFFICER